











DTHER EVENTS

This package is for bridal showers, baby showers, birthday
parties, corporate events and fundraiser events. Other Events
Package includes the following:

+ Help planning the theme of the event months in advanced

+ Gathering any vendor information, such as rental items, makeup and
hair, photographer, etc.

« Setting out decorations

+ Greeting guests

« Following a carefully planned time line of events

. Take down at end of event

« Gathering gifts and taking to appropriate transportation

Services that can be included for an additional cost:
« Transporting items to the event venue

+ Picking up the flowers

+ On-site assembling of decorations

« Special fold for cloth napkins

+ Transporting or moving the cake

« Moving tables and chairs

Services not included:
+ Ceiling decorations

+ Audio/Visual needs
« Lighting needs

Pricing starts at $75 an hour
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PREFERRED VENDORS

Bakery

The Cake Lady
Cecelia Baker Grade
(414) 294-4220

cakeladydesigns@yahoo.com

www.cakeladydesigns.com

DJ / Live Music

GTR Entertainment

Gary Ricchio

(262) 497-1344
gary@gtrentertainment.com
www. gtrentertainment.com

Dream City Strings

Jared Judge

(414) 209 4102
info@dreamcitymusic.com
www.dreamcitymusic.com

John Paris Band

John Paris

(773) 742-2553
john@johnparisband.com
www.johnparisband.com

Music In Motion
Tim Hicks

(815) 814-8849
info@djmim.com
www.djmim.com

Florist

Kristy’s Kreative Art & Floral
Kristy Gruenwald

(414) 604-6699
kristy@kristyskreative.com
www.kristyskreative.com

Posies & Pine

Meg Harris

(414) 477-7595
megan@posiesandpine.com
www.posiesandpine.com

Hairstylist

Olive Grace Collective Salon Studio
Melody Justen / Jessie Mitchell
(262) 308 3083
www.olivegracecollective.com

Health / Fitness

Barre District - Oak Creek
Mary Koll

(414) 215-7319
oakcreek@barredistrict.com
www.barredistrict.com

Makeup Artist

Take 45 - Airbrush Makeup Artist
Pam Remiker

(262) 498-8798
www.takefortyfive.com
pam@takefortyfive.com

Men’s Attire
Knotty Tie Co.

(303) 954-9470
team@knottytie.com
www.knottytie.com

The Tailored Foundation

Aarish Mustafa

(224) 628-2980
Aarish@TheTailoredFoundation.com

Officiant

Wedding Officiant

Jewel Olson

(414) 397-1379
wedding.jewel@yahoo.com



PREFERRED VENDORS coonrinuen)

Photobooth

Big Foot Foto Co
Scottie Peterson

(262) 716-9659
scottie@bigfootfoto.co
www.bigfootfoto.co

Photographer

Brianne Griebler Photography
Brianne Leable

(414) 651-1287
www.briannegriebler.com
brianne@briannegriebler.com

Bryland Photography
Bryon Landerman

(224) 213-7014
info@brylandphoto.com
www.brylandphoto.com

Kristina Lorraine Photography
Kristina Chakos Reed

(219) 406-5152
info@kristinalorraine.com
www.kristinalorraine.com

Mo Schultz Photography
Mo Schultz

moschultzphotography@gmail.com
www.moschultzphotography.com

Reception Venue

Anodyne Coffee Roasting Company

Erica Karls
(414) 276-8081
www.anodynecoffee.com

The Barn at Wagon Wheel Farm
Chelsea Matthews

(262) 342-6944
info@wagonwheelbarn.com
www.wagonwheelbarn.com

The Club at Strawberry Creek
Malina Potts

(262) 857-8400 x 101
www.strawberrycreekclub.com

Lake Geneva Yacht Club
Chris Brogan

(262) 275-2727
diningmanager@lgyc.com
www.lgyc.com

Terrace 167

Kaylyn Malandrone
(262) 623-6588
events@terrace167.com

Rental Company

Gertrude & Evelyn Vintage Rentals
Susan Kott

(262) 716-6676
www.gertrudeandevelynvintage.com
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